Denton Independent School District
Request for Travel
Non State-Sanctioned Activities*

. ORGANIZATIONAL DATA

Campus /'\r'_'-\\."CL'{"‘\('.Q('R “‘r,irj'(‘ h'\' R.\U\'\l'I (_Ib.f\i,j\-\"i.i_ Date of Request

\

School OrganizationLLkLQ 8 '\k\'}\"(_i'h\’\ii l\ l,fﬂiD\'\rf"-?r-Activity Sponsor

\

03-28-17
f\\’\(-\ﬁ’ 68 \} .t A

Il. DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED TRAVEL

Destination(s)**M\'h\fﬂ_ (S eE Toas - [\x \u'.‘\}'i_!'\(t\'i r'\\{ 230 W, 17 Srect ';[r-lh Lm(\g\l "l"\;_\_)-t'_ oo

Description of Activities or Events

l_.f_.l_.u_" L.\-‘\-(‘\K'e_'u\'\iji\Jr OO\

SIATE  Cow \(x¢ flion

T I
Dates of Travel \\\..‘\\‘--jl o H’h - .}U\ll\F -'_.L_‘-‘“ 2J0\"| Mode of Travel _

Number of Student Participants

Educational Purposes and Value Thaese

fudents e Loarnind R Chngues

Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones

% [(¥edo Aw@ S

of how 4o e g law

intorcement E'JE{"‘LL-Y . [hou ~“e

|
e fl'ﬁf]._n"\t [AYe"

t t
|

(20 N

L-I t':"l.l

A K.'lq'\ I \{' N H'\L (v !IL-\_.{ Wre .

** Attach copy of proposed itinerary
lll. SOURCE OF FUNDING

Source Amount

District Title 1

O

]n' s '--II .

***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)

Students (personal)

Organization

Fund Raising Activities***

0 0 o O

Other: (7 F

Total Cost of Activity

Estimated Cost/Student

IV. ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL

g /m/@/

Principal P e /ﬂ:'ﬂt’:c;é;}/‘—c-. z/z4[i"
NAME . SIFMW DATE 77‘PRO L
School Operations %ﬁéﬁ/’)S W ‘3’0 77
NAME SICTXTURE DATE dF APPROVAL
Superintendent
NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL
Board President
NAME SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL

*Reference Policy FMG (L)



2017 Texas State Explorer Competition

TENTATIVE EVENT SCHEDULE

Thursday, July 27", 2017

14:00-17:00
18:00-19:00
18:00-19:00
20:00-21:00
21:00-21:30

Check-In/Registration and dorm assignments
Dinner

Judges Meeting

Opening Ceremony

Advisor Meeting

Friday, July 28", 2017

07:00-07:30
07:00-08:00
08;00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-23:00

Actor Meeting

Breakfast

Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
Lunch

Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
Dinner

Free time/ Rangers Baseball Game

Saturday, July 29t 2017

07:00-08:00
08:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-23:00
20:00-23:00

Breakfast

Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
Lunch

Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
Dinner

Free time

DJ-Dance

Sunday, July 30" 2017

09:00-11:00
12:00-14:00

Brunch/Dorm Move Out
Closing Ceremony

Page 16 of 17



Texas Law Enforcement Explorer Advisors Association
proudly presents the

TEXAS STATE
EXPLORER COMPETITION

July 27th-July 30th, 2017

University of Texas-Arlington (UTA)
300 W. 1st St.
Arlington, Texas 76010

REGISTRATION INFORMATION PACKET





