Denton Independent School District Request for Travel Non State-Sanctioned Activities*

1.	ORGANIZATIONAL DATA	
		Date of Request 03-28-17 Dorer Activity Sponsor Andrea King
III.	DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED TRAVEL	
	Destination(s)** University of Texas - Articological Description of Activities or Events Law Enforcement Explorer Dates of Travel July 27th - July 30th 2 Number of Student Participants Educational Purposes and Value These Student Particle for their future Control of Activities of Proposed itinerary	STATE Competition OIT Mode of Travel Number of Adult Sponsors/Chaperones ents are learning techniques & procedures
III.	SOURCE OF FUNDING	
	Source Amount District Title 1 Students (personal) Organization Fund Raising Activities*** Other: Total Cost of Activity Estimated Cost/Student	***Description of Fund Raising Activities (if required)
IV.	ORGANIZATIONAL REVIEW / APPROVAL	
	Principal School Operations NAME Superintendent	SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL DATE OF APPROVAL
	Board President NAME	SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL SIGNATURE DATE OF APPROVAL *Reference Policy FMG (L)



2017 Texas State Explorer Competition





Thursday, July 27th, 2017

14:00-17:00	Check-In/Registration and dorm assignments
18:00-19:00	Dinner
18:00-19:00	Judges Meeting
20:00-21:00	Opening Ceremony
21:00-21:30	Advisor Meeting

Friday, July 28th, 2017

07:00-07:30	Actor Meeting
07:00-08:00	Breakfast
08:00-12:00	Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-17:00	Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
17:00-18:00	Dinner
18:00-23:00	Free time/ Rangers Baseball Game

Saturday, July 29th, 2017

07:00-08:00	Breakfast
08:00-12:00	Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-17:00	Team Competition Scenarios and Individual Events
17:00-18:00	Dinner
18:00-23:00	Free time
20:00-23:00	DJ-Dance

Sunday, July 30th, 2017

09:00-11:00	Brunch/Dorm Move Out
12:00-14:00	Closing Ceremony

Texas Law Enforcement Explorer Advisors Association

proudly presents the

TEXAS STATE EXPLORER COMPETITION



July 27th-July 30th, 2017

University of Texas-Arlington (UTA) 300 W. 1st St. Arlington, Texas 76010

REGISTRATION INFORMATION PACKET